
No. of Equity Shares Type of Security Physical/Demat
From To From To

15,91,095                    1                                 15,91,095               Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 30-Sep-2024 05-Apr-2025 Demat
20                                15,91,096                   15,91,115               Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 30-Sep-2024 05-Oct-2025 Demat

6,75,152                      15,91,116                   22,66,267               Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 30-Sep-2024 05-Apr-2025 Demat
1,40,84,295                 22,66,268                   1,63,50,562            Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 30-Sep-2024 05-Oct-2025 Demat

62,15,655                    1,63,50,563                2,25,66,217            Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 30-Sep-2024 05-Oct-2027 Demat
1,74,84,345                 2,25,66,218                4,00,50,562            Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 30-Sep-2024 05-Oct-2025 Demat

62,15,665                    4,00,50,563                4,62,66,227            Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 30-Sep-2024 05-Oct-2027 Demat
3,47,373                      4,62,66,228                4,66,13,600            Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 30-Sep-2024 05-Apr-2025 Demat

22,74,999                    4,66,13,601                4,88,88,599            Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 30-Sep-2024 30-Oct-2024 Demat#
22,75,001                    4,88,88,600                5,11,63,600            Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 30-Sep-2024 29-Dec-2024 Demat#

1,09,93,000                 5,11,63,601                6,21,56,600            Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in Demat
6,21,56,600                 

Date: 30.09.2024

Notes:

iii) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.114-117 of the Prospectus of the Company.

#i) 22,74,999 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 30 days i.e. upto 30th October, 2024 and 22,75,001 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 
90 days i.e.upto 29th December, 2024.

##ii) The Distinctive Numbers are for the purpose of presentation only. Since, all the shares are in demat form exact Distinctive Numbers cannot be assigned.
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For KRN Heat Exchanger and Refrigeration Limited

KRN HEAT EXCHANGER AND REFRIGERATION LIMITED
Registered Office: Plot No. F - 46, 47, 48, 49 EPIP, RIICO Industrial Area, Neemrana, Alwar Rajasthan - 301 705

LOCK-IN DETAILS

## Distinctive Nos.

Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Public


